S/Y Jeanneau 57 ,,Champagne”

Ausriistung

Rollgross, Rollgenua, Spinnaker
Echolot, Sumlog

Kompass, GPS, VHF
Kartenplotter Salon/Cockpit
Radar, Windmessanlage
Autopilot, 2 el. Winchen
Rumpf champagne
Teak-Laufdeck

elektr. Ankerwinde

2 el. Kuihlschranke Salon

1 el. KiihIschrank Cockpit
Mikrowelle

Cockpitdusche, Cockpitpolster
Radio/CD/MP3, DVD-Player
LCD-Fernseher 32"

Bimini, Sprayhood
Warmwasser

el. Toiletten, Beiboot
AuBenborder 5 PS
Klimaanlage, Heizung
Generator

Bugstrahlruder

Bettwasche

Rettungsinsel

komplette Pantry-

und Sicherheitsausriistung

Equipment

Furling main sail, Furling genoa, Spin-

naker

Depth sounder, sumlog, compass GPS,

VHF

Chart plotter salon/Cockpit
Radar, wind indicator
Autopilot, 2 el. winches
Champagne hull, teak on deck
Electric windlass

2 electric refrigerators saloon
1 electric refrigerator cockpit
Microwave oven

Cockpit shower

Cockpit upholstery
Radio/CD/MP3, DVD-Player
LCD-TV 32"

Bimini, Sprayhood

Hot water maker

el. WC, dinghy outb. engine 5 HP
Air conditioning, heating
Generator

Bow thruster

Bed linen

Liferaft

Complete pantry equipment
Safety equipment

Technische Daten

Lange

Breite

Tiefgang

Motor
Dieseltank
Wassertank
Kojen / Kabinen
Segelflache

Baujahr

Technical data
Length

Beam

Draught

Engine

Fuel

Water

Berth / cabins
Sail area

Year

Heimathafen
Home port

Marina Mandalina, Sibenik/Croatia

17,78 m
5,00 m
2,50 m
140 PS/D
435
9301
8/4+2
146 m?

2010

17,78 m
5,00 m
2,50 m
140 PS/D
435
930
8/4+2
146 m?
2010




